COURT1(LOBBY SIDE)

COURT 2 (FAR SIDE)

GYM SCHEDULE

Wang YMCA of Chinatown
Effective December 2024

6:00 AM

7:00 AM

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

3:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

9:00 PM

10:00 PM

6:00 AM

7:00 AM

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

1:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

9:00 PM

10:00 PM

www.ymcaboston.org/wang

Monday Tuesday

Wednesday Thursday

Open Gym
6:00am - 8:00am

Open Gym
6:00am - 8:00am

Open Gym
6:00am - 8:00am

Open Gym
6:00am - 8:00am

Open Gym
9:00am-11:00am

Open Pickleball | JQUS /Teen Gym
1:00 :30pm 0/1 3

OST After School | OST After School
3:00pm -5:45pm | 3:00pm - 5:45pm

Open Gym
9:00am-11:30am Open Gym

Open Gym 9:00am-3:00pm

9:00am-3:00pm

OST After School
3:00pm - 5:45pm

OST After School
3:00pm - 5:45pm

Volo Open Gym Volo
5:45pm - 8:45pm | 6:00pm - 8:45pm | 5:45pm - 8:45pm

Open Gym
6:00pm - 8:45pm

CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

Tuesday Wednesday

6:00am -12:00pm | 6:00am - 2:30pm | 6:00am - 12:00pm |6:00am - 12:00pm

Ping Pong
12:00pm - 2:30pm

Ping Pong
12:00pm - 2:30pm

JQUS rental
12:00pm - 5:30pm

JQUS rental

2:30pm - 5:30pm JQUS rental

Teen Gym 2:30pm - 5:30pm

2:30pm - 5:45pm

Open Gym
5:30pm - 6:45pm
Teen Volleyball
Volo 5:30pm - 8:45pm Volo TUFTS Rental
5:45pm - 8:45pm 5:45pm - 8:45pm 5pm - 7:45pm
Open Gym
7:45pm - 8:45pm

CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

Friday

Natixis
6:15am - 7:15am

OST Before School | OST Before School | OST Before School | OST Before School | OST Before School
00 AM AM M 0AM 0AM | 8:00 AM - 9:00 AM

Open Gym
9:00am-11:00am

Open Pickleball
Opm

OST After School
3:00pm - 5:45pm

Teen Basketball
5:45pm-6:45pm

Teen Volleyball
6:45pm-9:45pm

CLOSED

Friday

Natixis
6:15am - 7:15am

Open Gym
6:00am - 2:30pm

Teen Gym
2:30pm - 5:30pm

BTSNE Wrestling
5:45pm - 8:45pm

Open Gym
8:45p 45pm

CLOSED

Open Gym/Pick-up

Pickup Basketball
7:00am -10:30am

12:00pm -4:45pm

Pickup Basketball

9:00am -12:00pm

12:00pm - 3:00pm

3:00pm -4:45pm

®

CLOSED

Pickup Basketball
7:00am - 10:30am

Pickleball
Oam - 11:30am

Ping Pong/Badminto
11:30am -2:00pm

Family Gym
Opm -4:45pm

CLOSED

CLOSED

Pickup Basketball
9:00am - 12:00pm

Open Gym
12:00am - 4:45pm

CLOSED

School-based Programming

Rental/Event Family Gym Member Programs



