GYM SCHEDULE



Wang YMCA of Chinatown Effective December 2024

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
6:00 AM	Open Gym 6:00am - 8:00am	Open Gym 6:00am – 8:00am	Open Gym 6:00am - 8:00am	Open Gym 6:00am - 8:00am	Natixis 6:15am - 7:15am	CLOSED	CLOSED
7:00 AM					Open Gym	Pickup Basketball 7:00am - 10:30am	
8:00 AM	OST Before School 8:00 AM - 9:00 AM	OST Before School 8:00 AM - 9:00 AM	OST Before School 8:00 AM - 9:00 AM	OST Before School 8:00 AM - 9:00 AM	OST Before School 8:00 AM - 9:00 AM		
9:00 AM	Open Gym 9:00am-3:00pm	Open Gym 9:00am-11:00am	Open Gym 9:00am-11:30am	Open Gym 9:00am-3:00pm	Open Gym 9:00am-11:00am		Pickup Basketball 7:00am - 10:30am
10:00 AM							
10:30 AM						Pickleball 10:30am – 11:30am	Pickleball 10:30am – 11:30am
11:00 AM		Open Pickleball 11:00am-1:30pm	JQUS /Teen Gym 11-12:30 / 12:30- 3		Open Pickleball 11:00am–1:30pm	Family Gym 12:00pm -4:45pm	Ping Pong/Badminton 11:30am -2:00pm
3:00 PM	OST After School 3:00pm – 5:45pm	OST After School 3:00pm – 5:45pm	OST After School 3:00pm – 5:45pm	OST After School 3:00pm – 5:45pm	OST After School 3:00pm – 5:45pm		Family Gym 2:00pm -4:45pm
5:00 PM						CLOSED	CLOSED
6:00 PM	Volo 5:45pm – 8:45pm	Open Gym 6:00pm - 8:45pm	Volo 5:45pm – 8:45pm	Open Gym 6:00pm - 8:45pm	Teen Basketball 5:45pm–6:45pm		
7:00 PM							
8:00 PM					Teen Volleyball 6:45pm-9:45pm CLOSED		
9:00 PM	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED			
10:00 PM							

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
6:00 AM					Natixis 6:15am - 7:15am	CLOSED	CLOSED
7:00 AM						Pickup Basketball 7:00am - 9:00am	CLOSED
8:00 AM	Open Gym 6:00am – 12:00pm	Open Gym 6:00am - 2:30pm	Open Gym 6:00am - 12:00pm	Open Gym 6:00am - 12:00pm	Open Gym 6:00am - 2:30pm		
9:00 AM						Open Gym	Pickup Basketball
10:00 AM						9:00am - 12:00pm	9:00am - 12:00pm
11:00 AM							
12:00 PM	Ping Pong 12:00pm - 2:30pm			Ping Pong		Ping Pong	
1:00 PM				12:00pm - 2:30pm		12:00pm - 3:00pm	
2:30 PM			JQUS rental 12:00pm – 5:30pm				Open Gym
3:30 PM	Teen Gym 2:30pm - 5:45pm	JQUS rental 2:30pm – 5:30pm		10US rontal	Teen Gym 2:30pm - 5:30pm	Family Gym 3:00pm -4:45pm	12:00am - 4:45pm
4:00 PM							
5:00 PM				Open Gym			
6:00 PM	Volo 5:45pm – 8:45pm	Teen Volleyball 5:30pm – 8:45pm	Volo 5:45pm – 8:45pm	5:30pm - 6:45pm	BTSNE Wrestling 5:45pm – 8:45pm	CLOSED	CLOSED
7:00 PM				TUFTS Rental 6:45pm – 7:45pm			
8:00 PM				Open Gym 7:45pm – 8:45pm			
9:00 PM	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	Open Gym 8:45pm-9:45pm		
10:00 PM					CLOSED		

COURT 2 (FAR SIDE)

www.ymcaboston.org/wang